
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:00 A  SV Bedburg-… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 3 8 6 10 9

25

0
19

1
24

5
25

15 16 17
Auszeit

Ende
11:18 B  VC Eintrach… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
17 12 16 13 18 24

17

╳

13
4
15

5
17

6 10 11
Auszeit

6:13

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:21 B  VC Eintrach… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 16 13 18 24 17

20

0
11

1
13

2
16

3
17

5
18

7
20 Auszeit

Ende
11:42 A  SV Bedburg-… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 3 11 6 2 8

254
20:16

╳

15
25

5
16

6
19

7
20

8
21

11
24 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
11:45 A  SV Bedburg-… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 2 15 5 10 9

266
17:18

10
17

11
19

12
20

13
24

14
26

15 Auszeit

15:13
24:23

Ende
12:09 B  VC Eintrach… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
17 12 16 13 18 24

24

╳

14
1
18

5
19

7
20

8
24

10 Auszeit

0:7
20:23

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksklasse 11 Frauen
Frauen

A  SV Bedburg-Hau III vs. VC Eintracht Geldern IV B
Spiel 19 29.10.2023 11:00 Uhr

Dietmar-Müller-Sporthalle
47551 Bedburg-Hau
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A  SV Bedburg-… 11/14
2 Reintjes, Mila X
3 Soto, TamaraLucia X
4 Picker, Hannah X
5 Kadriu, Arjona X
6 Diefenbach, Maren X
7 Schumacher, Leni X
8 Lehmkuhl, Janina X
9 Homfeldt, Chayenne X

10 Lineman, Peyton M… X
11 Rudolph, Carlotta X
15 Wissink, HannahAgn… X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Golibrzuch, Nadine

CT Pohl, Katharina
SC Groenewald, Imke E

C

B  VC Eintrach… 7/14

12 Ingendae, Mia X
13 Ingendae, Jana X
16 Weckwerth, Elisa X
17 Jalal, Tamina X
18 Jawinski, Leonie X
24 Deselaers, Tabea X
61 Hotstegs, Yuuna X

B  Libero

61 Hotstegs, Yuuna X

B  Offizielle

T Deselaers, Helga E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  SV Bedburg-… VC Eintrach… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 18 17 0 0 1
0 1 1 25 2 21 20 0 0 0
2 1 1 26 3 24 24 0 0 2

4
5

2 2 3 76 63 61 0 0 3
Start: 11:00 Ende: 12:09 Dauer: 1:09

Sieger: SV Bedburg-Hau III

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Buschfeld, Ina 1
2 Konrad, Mia 2

Schr. Lohre, Mara
Assist. Pankatz , Leona
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